
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josh Thompson Central Heights Vikings 250.0 305.0 0

2 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 275.0 290.0 0

3 Brock Clifton Central Heights Vikings 297.0 290.0 0

4 Matthew  Shafer Hiawatha High School 321.0 260.0 0

5 Caden  Luna Deerfield High School 285.0 250.0 0

6 Alex Behrman Piper High School 260.5 140.0 0

7 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 258.0 0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 275.0 520.0 0

2 Matthew  Shafer Hiawatha High School 321.0 440.0 0

3 Caden  Luna Deerfield High School 285.0 390.0 0

4 Josh Thompson Central Heights Vikings 250.0 355.0 0

5 Alex Behrman Piper High School 260.5 215.0 0

6 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 258.0 0 0

7 Brock Clifton Central Heights Vikings 297.0 0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 275.0 265.0 0

2 Josh Thompson Central Heights Vikings 250.0 240.0 0

3 Caden  Luna Deerfield High School 285.0 230.0 0

4 Matthew  Shafer Hiawatha High School 321.0 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Alex Behrman Piper High School 260.5 165.0 0

6 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 258.0 0 0

7 Brock Clifton Central Heights Vikings 297.0 0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 275.0 1075.0 10

2 Josh Thompson Central Heights Vikings 250.0 900.0 8

3 Matthew  Shafer Hiawatha High School 321.0 890.0 6

4 Caden  Luna Deerfield High School 285.0 870.0 4

5 Alex Behrman Piper High School 260.5 520.0 2

6 Brock Clifton Central Heights Vikings 297.0 290.0 1

7 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 258.0 0 0


